MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Vat dimensions

Weight

14/12/2025
www.mirandaeserra.pt

ELECTRIC BAIN-MARIE GN 1/1 + GN 1/4 + GN 1/4,

COUNTERTOP
BME T660

Ref: 1174.220.003
Magnus

Body in stainless steel.

Drain tap with safety system for water drainage

Stainless steel vat that holds GN containers 1/1 + GN 1/4 + GN
1/4; vat height 150 mm (containers not included!)

Electric heating element with stainless steel covering, adjustable
temperature with thermostat and signal light for function.

600x600x270/480 mm
3.06 KW
510x470x170 mm

30 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

