



**ELECTRIC BAIN-MARIE GN 1/1 + GN 1/4 + GN 1/4,
COUNTERTOP
BME T660**

Ref: 1174.220.003
[Magnus](#)

Body in stainless steel.
Drain tap with safety system for water drainage
Stainless steel vat that holds GN containers 1/1 + GN 1/4 + GN 1/4; vat height 150 mm (containers not included!)
Electric heating element with stainless steel covering, adjustable temperature with thermostat and signal light for function.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	600x600x270/480 mm
Power	3.06 kW
Vat dimensions	510x470x170 mm
Weight	30 kg